
Damen

1. 1 HILLER Anne 1985 freeridecrew MCH 5:28,9 - Q
2. 3 MAURER Miriam 1995 Tonto - Racing Team 6:04,9 +0:35,9 Q
3. 4 NEHRING Anne Katrin 1988 Trailfüchser TSV Aschach 7:40,1 +2:11,1 Q

Herren

1. 102 GUSTKE Oliver 1988 Bone Fackers Boll; 3:21,5 - Q
2. 8 FALK Michael 1996 Triebwerk BPP TuningBikes 3:22,4 +0:00,8 Q
3. 22 RENZ Daniel 1996 SRS Teamextreme 3:24,3 +0:02,7 Q
4. 95 STOLL Jakob 1998 Framebreakers Faurndau 3:26,7 +0:05,1 Q
5. 23 DERKUM Christian 1991 3:28,1 +0:06,5 Q
6. 66 HÄNEL Matthias 1996 SC Wiesensteig 3:28,5 +0:06,9 Q
7. 49 SCHMIDER Daniel 1978 Mc Heubach 3:32,5 +0:10,9 Q
8. 19 OTT Linus 1997 abgefahren bikes&sports, GIANT 3:33,7 +0:12,1 Q
9. 40 BRANDSTETTER 1996 Tonto-Racing 3:34,7 +0:13,1 Q

10. 33 SCHLEIS Tobias 1998 Freeride-Crew Geislingen 3:34,7 +0:13,1 Q
11. 57 GALLÉE Leon 1995 Hsb/ Bikeorado Racing Team 3:36,2 +0:14,6 Q
12. 61 ROTH Marco 1995 FrameBreakers Faurndau e.V. 3:37,4 +0:15,8 Q
13. 67 BACHMANN Clemens 1987 MHW Cube Racing Team 3:41,0 +0:19,4 Q
14. 37 SCHLENKER Michael 1985 Wasser mit Geschmack 3:41,3 +0:19,7 Q
15. 97 ZIRM Philipp 1997 3:46,4 +0:24,8 Q
16. 46 WALNY Marcel 1994 Biblische Missionsgemeinde Aalen 3:46,4 +0:24,8 Q
17. 96 SEITZ Stephan 1996 Freeride-Crew Geislingen 3:48,9 +0:27,3 Q
18. 7 GRULICH Daniel 1997 Tonto-Racing 3:51,4 +0:29,8 Q
19. 42 RAUTERBERG Jojo 1995 HSB 1869\ Bikeorado Racing Team 3:56,0 +0:34,4 Q
20. 6 BLESSING Kai 1994 freeridecrew MCH 3:57,0 +0:35,4 Q
21. 86 KRAUSS Holger 1976 4:00,6 +0:39,0 Q
22. 12 SCHWÜRZINGER 1996 4:00,8 +0:39,2 Q
23. 103 WIND Marius 1992 4:01,7 +0:40,1 Q
24. 14 JAS Moritz 1984 freeridecrew MCH 4:04,6 +0:43,0 Q
25. 20 LEHLE Matthias 1988 Radl'Eck Göppingen 4:04,7 +0:43,1 Q
26. 36 RAUH Niklas 1998 Framebreakers 4:04,9 +0:43,3 Q
27. 88 MANTEL Noah 1998 Bikeloc 4:07,9 +0:46,3 Q
28. 17 WITZELMAIER Felix 1997 4:08,3 +0:46,7 Q
29. 60 STAUDENRAUß Leon 2001 4:08,8 +0:47,2 Q
30. 59 NEUHOLD Daniel 2000 4:09,5 +0:47,9 Q
31. 94 HANDEL Manuel 1998 4:10,3 +0:48,7
32. 100 WEBER Lukas 1994 Bike Perfection Parts 4:11,8 +0:50,2
33. 70 ENDET Martin 1986 4:12,0 +0:50,4
34. 79 MÜLLER Johannes 1988 Bike Lädle Abtsgmünd 4:13,1 +0:51,5
35. 48 REGA-KRANICH 1983 Framebreakers Farndau e.V. 4:13,9 +0:52,3
36. 74 KLAUS Dominik 1998 FrameBreakers Faurndau e.V. 4:16,2 +0:54,6
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37. 39 EHMER Markus 1987 4:16,6 +0:55,0
38. 75 MÖßMER Simon 1995 Freeride-Crew Geislingen 4:18,4 +0:56,8
39. 10 NEUMANN Nico 1998 FrameBreakers Faurndau e.V. 4:20,3 +0:58,7
40. 90 SCHÄFER Tim 1996 Turbo Murx Racing 4:23,1 +1:01,5
41. 104 DAMBACHER Michael 1994 freeridecrew MCH 4:23,9 +1:02,3
42. 93 WHITFIELD Miles 1994 Fahrrad Fahrwerk 4:24,2 +1:02,6
43. 73 KÄMMLEIN Lars 2001 jb BRUNEX Felt Team 4:27,1 +1:05,5
44. 24 TIEDE David 1999 Freeridecrew MCH 4:27,5 +1:05,9
45. 82 MÜLLER Maximilian 1994 4:27,7 +1:06,1
46. 72 ROTH Max 2000 FrameBreakers Faurndau e.V. 4:31,4 +1:09,8
47. 51 SCHMIDT Mario 1988 Go Bro´s 4:32,4 +1:10,8
48. 91 HENNIG Gero 2001 4:34,0 +1:12,4
49. 78 RAPP Armin 1967 Freeridecrew MCH 4:38,5 +1:16,9
50. 54 SCHMID Martin 1993 4:41,0 +1:19,4
51. 89 MOSCH Jens 1998 hsb1846 Heidenheim 4:41,2 +1:19,6
52. 52 KIRCHNER Nicolas 1999 4:43,9 +1:22,3
53. 18 RAPP Lukas 1999 FameBreakers Faurndau e.V. 4:44,0 +1:22,4
54. 65 BUCK Simion 1988 4:46,2 +1:24,6
55. 27 PFIZENMAIER Kai 1997 Turbo Murx Racing 4:47,9 +1:26,3
56. 98 KÜMMEL Simon 1998 Bonefackers 4:48,4 +1:26,8
57. 44 KAUFMANN Niklas 2000 4:52,4 +1:30,8
58. 47 VOGT Martin 1964 SG Mutlangen / Freeride Team 4:52,7 +1:31,1
59. 43 SALOMON Patrick 1985 Freestyle Marburg e.V. 4:57,2 +1:35,6
60. 58 KLEESATTEL Hannes 2001 Team Vorhaout Racing 4:57,5 +1:35,9
61. 62 KILLINGER Timo 1983 Freeridecrew MCH 4:57,6 +1:36,0
62. 11 LANG Lukas 1995 4:58,1 +1:36,5
63. 76 BRIELMAIER Matthias 1989 5:00,8 +1:39,2
64. 50 KÄSTNER Leon 2001 MSV Bühlertann 5:03,2 +1:41,6
65. 35 MAUE Thorsten 1978 Club Singlespeed Dumond 5:06,1 +1:44,5
66. 30 BENDER Dominic 1988 Hangover Racing 5:13,0 +1:51,4
67. 92 BECK Jonas 2000 5:18,2 +1:56,6
68. 38 HERTFELDER Patrick 1998 5:18,4 +1:56,8
69. 99 MANTEL Marcus 2000 Team "Hup it" 5:21,3 +1:59,7
70. 13 STÜTZ Bernd 1976 Freeridecrew MCH 5:25,2 +2:03,6
71. 83 THIELE Carl-Peter 5:27,8 +2:06,2
72. 64 STÜTZ Heiko 1979 Freeridecrew MCH 5:29,3 +2:07,7
73. 16 MAI Nils 1998 SJS Team 5:29,3 +2:07,7
74. 15 HEILIG Michael 1969 MCH freeridecrew 5:32,1 +2:10,5
75. 85 HUTT Lars 2000 Team Vorhaout Racing 5:36,5 +2:14,9
76. 9 SCHMIDT Alex 1983 GoBro´s 5:41,4 +2:19,8
77. 69 BREUER Oscar 2000 5:42,5 +2:20,9
78. 29 RESZNEKI David 1997 SJS Team 5:43,8 +2:22,2
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79. 71 WOLF Nico 1990 5:46,4 +2:24,8
80. 80 JÜSTEL Tim 1999 5:48,5 +2:26,9
81. 53 GENTNER Nick 2001 5:56,6 +2:35,0
82. 87 WAIBEL Jannick 2001 6:02,1 +2:40,5
83. 25 SCHMID Tim 1998 FrameBreakers Faurndau e.V. 6:05,9 +2:44,3
84. 81 GRUDENIK Manuel 1989 6:12,1 +2:50,5
85. 45 KURZ Martin 1998 6:19,5 +2:57,9
86. 41 HÖSL Nico 1999 FameBreakers Faurndau e.V. 6:20,1 +2:58,5
87. 32 GEIGER Philipp 1985 Freeridecrew MCH 6:32,2 +3:10,6
88. 31 BRENNER Maximilian 1992 hsb Heidenheim Bikepark Hochberg 7:00,5 +3:38,9
89. 34 POPA Jens 2000 8:16,7 +4:55,1
90. 84 MACK Volker 1981 NoBro´s 12:47,1 +9:25,5

63 ROSNER Timo 1992 FrameBreakers Faurndau e.V. 3:40,1 a.k.

Anzahl: 94
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Herren

1. 66 HÄNEL Matthias 1996 SC Wiesensteig 3:25,6 -
2. 95 STOLL Jakob 1998 Framebreakers Faurndau 3:26,7 +0:01,0
3. 67 BACHMANN Clemens 1987 MHW Cube Racing Team 3:27,4 +0:01,7
4. 23 DERKUM Christian 1991 3:27,7 +0:02,0
5. 102 GUSTKE Oliver 1988 Bone Fackers Boll; 3:27,9 +0:02,2
6. 49 SCHMIDER Daniel 1978 Mc Heubach 3:28,9 +0:03,2
7. 8 FALK Michael 1996 Triebwerk BPP TuningBikes 3:36,8 +0:11,1
8. 40 BRANDSTETTER Philipp 1996 Tonto-Racing 3:38,2 +0:12,5
9. 61 ROTH Marco 1995 FrameBreakers Faurndau e.V. 3:38,6 +0:12,9

10. 33 SCHLEIS Tobias 1998 Freeride-Crew Geislingen 3:38,7 +0:13,0
11. 19 OTT Linus 1997 abgefahren bikes&sports, GIANT 3:39,2 +0:13,5
12. 37 SCHLENKER Michael 1985 Wasser mit Geschmack 3:43,6 +0:17,9
13. 46 WALNY Marcel 1994 Biblische Missionsgemeinde Aalen 3:48,5 +0:22,8
14. 7 GRULICH Daniel 1997 Tonto-Racing 3:51,8 +0:26,1
15. 97 ZIRM Philipp 1997 3:53,5 +0:27,8
16. 14 JAS Moritz 1984 freeridecrew MCH 3:55,6 +0:29,9
17. 20 LEHLE Matthias 1988 Radl'Eck Göppingen 4:01,5 +0:35,8
18. 86 KRAUSS Holger 1976 4:01,6 +0:35,9
19. 103 WIND Marius 1992 4:03,0 +0:37,3
20. 17 WITZELMAIER Felix 1997 4:04,5 +0:38,8
21. 6 BLESSING Kai 1994 freeridecrew MCH 4:04,6 +0:38,9
22. 12 SCHWÜRZINGER Yannik 1996 4:05,9 +0:40,2
23. 42 RAUTERBERG Jojo 1995 HSB 1869\ Bikeorado Racing Team 4:06,9 +0:41,2
24. 88 MANTEL Noah 1998 Bikeloc 4:09,0 +0:43,3
25. 96 SEITZ Stephan 1996 Freeride-Crew Geislingen 4:17,5 +0:51,8
26. 59 NEUHOLD Daniel 2000 4:22,7 +0:57,0
27. 60 STAUDENRAUß Leon 2001 4:41,9 +1:16,2
28. 57 GALLÉE Leon 1995 Hsb/ Bikeorado Racing Team 5:06,7 +1:41,0
29. 36 RAUH Niklas 1998 Framebreakers 5:47,8 +2:22,1
30. 22 RENZ Daniel 1996 SRS Teamextreme 5:48,1 +2:22,4

Damen

1. 3 MAURER Miriam 1995 Tonto - Racing Team 6:06,6 -
2. 1 HILLER Anne 1985 freeridecrew MCH 6:18,0 +0:11,3
3. 4 NEHRING Anne Katrin 1988 Trailfüchser TSV Aschach 8:16,6 +2:09,9

Anzahl: 33

Int. KMC MTB Bundesliga Heubach 2016 - XCE
Ergebnisliste - Finale - Hobby-Downhillrennen

Rang SNR Name Jg. Verein/Team Ergebnis zurück

Heubach, 18./19.06.2016 www.raceresult.de gedruckt: 18.06.2016 22:25 - 1/1


